NC
A

S Preschool

ril Menu

Aonday April 3.
nack: Blueberries/Milk

hicken Tenders
ireen Beans
eaches

Vilk

nack: Choose from 2/Juice

Tuesday April 4.
Snack: Bananas/Milk

Taco
Corn
Oranges
Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/Juice

Wednesday April 5.
Snack: Grapes/Milk

Chicken Noodle
Peas
Applesauce
Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Thursday April 6.
Snack: Yogurt/milk

Meatballs
potatoes
Pineapple
Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Friday April 7.
Snack: Apple/Milk

Chicken Sliders
Baked Beans
Pears

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Aonday April 10.

nack: Blueberries/milk

ish

Vhite beans

\pplesauce

Ailk

nack: Choose from 2/juice

Tuesday April 11.

Snack: Bananas/milk

Chicken n Rice

Peas

Pineapple

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Wednesday April 12.

Thursday April 13.

Snack: Grapes/milk

Spaghetti
Green Beans

Peaches
Milk
Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Snack: Yogurt/milk

Pizza Sticks
Lima beans

Oranges
Milk
Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Friday April 14.

CLOSED

Aonday April 17.

nack: Blueberries/milk

-hicken Tenders

ireen beans

'ineapple

nilk

nack: Choose from 2/juice

Tuesday April 18.

Snack: Bananas/milk

Meatballs

Peas

Pears

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Wednesday April 19.

Thursday April 20.

Friday April 21.

Snack: Grapes/milk

Sandwiches

Carrot’s

Peaches

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Snack: Yogurt/milk

Pizza Sticks

Lima Beans

Applesauce

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Snack: Apple/milk

Chicken Sliders

Corn

Oranges

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Aonday April 24.

nack: Blueberries/milk

ish

Vhite Beans
\pplesauce
filk

nack: Choose from 2/juice

Tuesday April 25.
Snack: Bananas/milk
Taco

Corn

Oranges

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Wednesday April 26.

Thursday April 27.

Friday April 28.

Snack: Grapes/milk
Mac n Cheese
Peas

Pears
Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Snack: Yogurt/milk

Chicken Noodle
Green Beans
Peaches

Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice

Snack: Apple/milk

Cheeseburger
Baked Beans

Pineapple
Milk

Snack: Choose from 2/juice




